DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 700.33

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 800.38

VALUE SURCHARGE 1757.56

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 1500.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1100.00

DISCOUNT -494.35

TOTAL FREIGHT 8629.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 1035.48

Grand Total 9664.00

Rupees : Nine Thousand  Six Hundred Sixty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 11-12 VALUE 3515128.00

E-Waybill No 521817431439

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.